

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAACC1815A1ZF

1.	Legal Name	С	CLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	С	CLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PVT LTD			
3.	Constitution of Business	Р	Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of 9 N	9-11, RAGHUVANSHI MANSION, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, RAGHUVANSHI MILL COMPOUND, Maharashtra,			
5.	Date of Liability	0	01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity	F	From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration	R	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving A	articulars of Approving Authority				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 08/11/20		08/11/2017	,			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration





GSTIN	27AAACC1815A1ZF
Legal Name	CLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	CLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PVT LTD

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

- 1 Plot no 12_1 plus 13A/2A, Goa road Panvel, Phalaspha village, Maharashtra, 410206
- 2 SCHWINN GODOWN NO 10, PAREL COTTON PRESS COMPOUND, J B MARG, PAREL E, Maharashtra, 400012

3

3 OFFICE NO. 20, SR NO. 587, B WING, VASTU SHREE COMPLEX, MARKET YARD, SWARGATE, Maharashtra, 411037



GSTIN27AAACC1815A1ZFLegal NameCLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyCLASSIC FLOORINGS & INTERIORS PVT LTD

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	MOTI LAL SARAF		
Designation/Status	MANAGING DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Maharashtra		
Name	ABHISHEK MOTILAL SARAF		
Designation/Status	JOINT MANAGING DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Maharashtra		
Name	GAURAV MOTILAL SARAF		
Designation/Status	JOINT MANAGING DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Karnataka		